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1200 RANCHER CREEK Road 333C Osoyoos
British Columbia
$43,500

Own you own 1/4 share of this 2 bdrm(KQ) 2 bath 833 sq. ft. suite in Spirit Ridge with spacious balcony to

enjoy the views of lake & pool area. The suite offers granite countertops, maple cabinetry, an open floor plan &

superior soundproofing, TV in all bedrooms and living room and an underground parade. Enjoy yourself or put

it in the rental pool for others to enjoy. Resort exchange opportunities available. Property is NOT freehold

strata, it is a pre-paid crown lease on native land with a Homeowners Association. HOA fees apply. Photo's are

not of exact unit, but of the same floor plan. Call for additional information today! (id:6769)

Living room 10'0'' x 14'0''

Kitchen 8'0'' x 12'0''

3pc Ensuite bath Measurements not available

4pc Ensuite bath Measurements not available

Dining room 7'5'' x 5'0''

Primary Bedroom 10'0'' x 12'0''

Bedroom 8'0'' x 12'0''
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